Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Hurth-Gleuel (3080)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Barbarastr. 60, 50354 Hurth-Gleuel
G 02233-31299 kati.hess68@web.de

Sportwart/in

Hess, Katarzyna
T 017678472841 kati.hess68@web.de
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Herren 40 1| 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Daniel Fischer
m 015154400725; daniel.fischer@fischerpersonal.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Woll, Christian
Fischer, Daniel
Schneider, Peter
Orth, Jirgen
Boker, Dirk

Epe, André

Chrost, Daniel
Hofmann, Matthias
Reimann, Stefan
Mdiller, Arno

Nebel, Ivo

Cordes, Marcel
Albrecht, Alexander
Teitscheid, Thomas
Banisch, Sebastian
Hinz, Oliver

ID-Nr.

17901876
18202832
18400093
16902087
16901960
18402156
17601588
18252832
18302631
17451563
16300799
16593270
17950228
17952875
17751748
16902037

LK
LK8,3
LK8,7
LK9,3
LK10,6
LK15,5
LK16,4
LK17,0
LK17,5
LK18,7
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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